
590 SAN FRANCISCO STREET CAR GUIDE.

i .-t Brannan A King, from tbfl bar (at
i ivUI.-n 18 P, K R i

i TOO 2d). Slh A Sunsome (1 DUO Id A
Kentucky transfers to Mali Dock lirn*.

I l.. 700 Id). 2d A Brya

TOWNSENO.
lml -t | BW t-

1 '00 II

K.-rrir:

Par* A Ocean cars (1 bik). 2d A Bryant (2 blks).

TREAT AVENUE, bo*. FoUom fz Hanriaon. from 13th
1 1- ights).

1-99 c*3 13ih In 99 ltthl llarrlxon A Guerrero (Han Mateo'
in (1-1 hlk).

100-409 < 14th to 18th). not opened through.
500-iw (lift] 18th toJIM I'.'"" Poison it can (1-2 "bik).

600-699 <31M 19th to S260 20th) (Sec 600-699 above).

--

1-99 I1419
(Ashhur) HHghtsi.

... Frederlek) Mn>,.nlc av. cars
(direct) ISth -t Jin- (] S bik), Ilnight. Kills A OFarreU»
or Cth. Park A Ocean enm transfer to KasonlC av. line.

100-199 »::* Fri.biick to kim is.-.- l-ttct abort I

TRENT ALLEY, bit. Dolores A Chattanooga, from
713 :4th (N >. Waal I2d & 24th at. cars (direct).

TRENTON. t'i-t Stockton A Powell, from 916 Wash-
ington «N »

A hlk)
821 Pacific); Powell or Jackso

_j (1-2 bik). Kearny & 3d. (1 1-2 blks).
TRINITY, bet Montgomery A Kear:

<N )

. . from 108 Sutter
(direct). Kearny A 3d

or K.arnv A Mission or Bush A Kearny, (1-2 bik). Mont-
305 Bush; Sutter st.

gomcry A 10th ( 1-2 bll ).

TROY ALLEY, bet. Sacr~
~"~

rrell. Jone
(1-2 bik)

(1-2 bik), Jacks

Panal A Ney. from 4161 Mission <E.)

100-200 (Cra
TULARE.

Channel, frot

leans. Potrero. Sth A. 18th or Kentucky st.

1200 Ma

Eddy

TURK, bet Golden Gale av. A Eddy
<W.) _;

to 100 Taylor); Turk and*
Ferries. Park & Ocean, or Market
Montgomery A 10th (with white

100-200 (100 Tavlor to 200 Jones) iurk. (6th); Ferries.

Park A Ocean. Jones branch, OFarr-11. Jones A Hyde
(direct). Eddy. Montgomery A 10th or Market (1 bik).

200-300 (200 Jones to 200 Leavenworth); Turk, Montgom-

Park AOcean cars
4o6-5o6 (200 Hyd SOO Larkln), Turk. Larkin A Polk

. Park A Ocean i

h IF. I* & O.) cars (1 ol

600-600 (500 Larkln to 600 Polk)

(Inbound) Fen (direct), Eddy

(see 40v 600 above).
__. Frankllflj; Turk or 1

bound Ferries. Park A Ocean cars (direct); Eddy
(6th) Ferries. Park A Ocean (from Market) (1 bik).

900-1099 (Goush 'o Laguna). JenVraon Square
1100-1200 tlM» Lacuna to lJOO Kurh., ,,.,n i f=

;

e ,00-801

1300-1400 (1100 Webster to 1200 Fillmore); Ullmore ai

1SO0-1CO0 (1200 Stelne: to 1100 Pierce); Turk (from
Eddv A Fult

1700-1800 (lltld Scott to 1100 Devi
or Ellis A O^Farrell i

Eady A Fulton

2301-2901 (MBSOI
2300-2400 (afasoi
2500-2600 (Collin
2700-2800 (Cook
2900-3200 (Parke

. Wood) McAllister OT C
i
Blake) (see 2300-2400).
Boyc 24','n

2901-3001 (Parker I

to Stanvan) Odd Fellows Cemetery.
i North Stanyan) (see 2300-2401).

3101-3199 (North Wlllard to Stanyan) (see .2300-2400).

TWELFTH, bel 11th A 13th/ from 1601 Market (opp.

Franklin) BE. to Harrlso
1-100 (lO&i Market

Mark.'
tflfl Halght. Vale

200-300 (1500 Howard to 1500 Folsom); Folsom or How-
ar,, Kt ,- ,, oi San Hall o cars <i bik".

400-500 (Fol.-om to Harrison): Folsom or Rsn Mateo car:-

(direct). Howard (1 bik). Market (2 blks).

TWELFTH AVENUE, bet. 9th A 11th av. from Pre-
sidio (at Mountain Lake) (3.) to X
1-100 (Presidio to 1100 Lake) California and r Iff

motor cars (direct) Central av A Clement cars (1 blkt.

100-200 (110*) Lake to 5000 California)

(1 bik).
(direct). Suiter. Central av. A Clement

Sul Central ;arvS-jry (Clement to Point Lobos i

('lln motor cars ti mm
6CO-60O (1100 A. to 1100 B-); Sutter, Central av. A Clement

700-799^1100 C. to 3600 Fulton): Fulton st line (direct).

800.1 Vr? (Fulton to H ) Golden Gate Park.

12OJ-1?00 (1100 H. to 1100 I ); Ferries. Park A Ocean cars.

1403-1*00 (J- loK); Fern. s. Park A Ocean can a Wks).
1f-0- ,700 [I* to It): Ferries. Park A Ocean cars (4 blks).

: ,,-, o i FerrlM Park & Ocean cara .6 blks).

STiOO-2100 'P to Q ); Ferries. Park A Ocean cars (8 blks).

ZXO-2300 (R, to S): Ferries, Park A Ocean cars (10 blks).

TWELFTH AVENUE SOUTH, bet. 11th A 13th

aouth. from Wat<

1300-1466 (1100 J. to 1100 K. south). Railroad av. cars

1500-1600 (1100 L to 1100 M- south): Railroad av. cars

1700-1C00 (lioo N. to 1100 P. south); Rft»]road av. cars

190O-2W0 (1100 Q. to 1000 R. acuth); Railroad av. cara

uth (NW.) to Ralroad i

N South to 8. South.
1-1000 (Water Front to F. south) South Basin.
1100-1200 (1600 G. to 1*00 H. aouth). Railroad
1300-1400 (1900 I. to 1900 J. aouth); Rail rood
1600-1600 <!•' K f. r. I. south); Railroad
1700-2JO0 (M. to It.

TWENTIETH, lei
achusL-tta), (W.) to
1-300 (Massachus'

opened through,

1st, from the bay at Mass*

Louisiana) ; Union Iron
, Works (south side).

600-700 (900 Illinois to 1300 Kentucky). 8th A 18th

1000-1100 (50U Indiana to 500 Iowa) 8lh A 18th st. Cars.

1600-1700 (600 Conno s); 8th A 18th,

800 Vermont); 2d A Bryant st.

V. to 800 Hampshire); 2d A Bryant
200 Bryant); 2d A Bryant sL cara

3300-3350 (2400 Folsom to 600 Sh
direct). Howard st. cars (1-2 hlk). Mission 1 1-2 blks).

9400-3450 (2100 Howard to 600 Capp); Howard st. can
,TS Folsom (1 bik).

8600-3700 CJ00 Vale _ to 800 Gue
(direct), Mission st. cars (1 bik).

8800-3900 (800 Guerrero to TOO Dolores); San Mateo cars
(direct). Valenrta st Cars '1 bik).

6900-4000 (800 Church to 700 Sanchez). Castro or 18th st
branch. San Mateo line (within 2 blks)

4100-4200 (700 Noe to 700 Castr.

Mateo line (2 blks). Ca
E—From Douglass to Str.tr. in noi open.

TWENTIETH AVENUE, bet 19th A 21st
;r>TE— From Dougl.

. TWENTIETH Ar

Presidio (S.) to X.
1-100 (Presidio to Lake); California (Cliff) motor

Sutter, Central
,ake to Callfornli
California- CI Iff

. Su-ter
to Point

_ and Clement (direct).
700-799 (C. to Fulton); Sutter, Central av. & Clement st

cars (4 blks) Fulton st. cars (dtre.ct).

800-1199 (Fult.
'""

to I): Ferries.
n K.l: Ferries, _ _

Ferries. Park A Ocea
1800-1900 (N. to Oi; Ferries. Park A Ocean cars (6 blks).
2000-2100 (P. to Q); Ferries, Park A Ocean cars (8 blks).
9200-2300 (R. to S ): Ferries. Park A Ocean cars (10 blks).
2400-2500 (T. to U); Ferries. Park A Ocean cars (12 blks).
2600-2700 (V. to W.); Ferries. Park & Ocean cars t»4
TWENTY-FIRST AVENUE, bet 20th A 22d avs.. from

Presidio. S to X. (See 20th av.. numbers same).
TWENTY-FIRST AVENUE, SOUTH, bet l^th A 2'.'d

avs. (south) from South Basin at A. (south) (NW.) to 1701
k;t;lroad av,
1-1200 (Water Front to H. south), submerged.
1300-1400 (2000 I to 2000 J.); Railroad av. cars (3 blks).
1500-1600 (2000 K. to 2000 L. south); Railroad av. cars

TWENTY-FIRST, bet. 20th A 22d, from the Bay at Mas-
eachusetts (Wj to View av.
1-300 (Massachusetts to Louisiana). Rlsdon Iron Works.
300-500 (Louisiana to Michigan) Union Iron Works.
600-600 (Michigan toTntnois) , Kentucky st can (2 blks).
600-2300 i Illinois to Vermont) not opened through.
2300-2400 (900 Vermont to 900 San Bruno av.).
2300-2498 (Vermont to Plan I Buena Vista square.
2301-2401 (Vermont to San Bruno av.); Bryant st. cars

(5 blks). Mission A East 22d £ 24th st cars (4 blks).
2401-2499 (San Bruno av. to Utah) Magdalen asylum.

2600-2650 (900 Potr
npen?d through

lampshlfe); 2d A
:>"> Bryant) 2d A Bryant2700-2750 (900 Vo

2800-2850 (986 Florida to 900 Ali
2900-2960 (2500 Harrison to 800 Treat av.); Folsom sL
3000-3050 (2&U0 Folsom to ','<') Shotwell); Folsom st. cats'

(direct), Howard st. cars (1-2 bik).
3100-3150 (250(1 Howard to COO Capp): Howard sL cars

(direct); Mission (1-2 bik). FoKr.m (1 hlk).
3200-3251 (2600 Mission to Bartlett); Mission aL ear*

direct); Valencia (12 blkt. Howard (1 bik).
3300-3400 (1000 VplenclL.

ion A Guerrero (I"

Mission (1 bik).
Harrison A Gu

S5O0-3567 (SOO Do!-". Chattanooga); Mission A West
cars (1 bik).
Sanchez). West 22d. Castro

TWENTY-SECOND, bet. 21st and 23d. from the Bay

400-500 (1000 Georgia to 1000 Michigan) Sth A 18th

3d A Kentucky
"" 900 (1100 Ten

3d A Kentucky
•1100 (600 Indian

Kentucky at. cars (3 blks

to 1000 Minnesota); Sth & ISth

1000-1100 (600 Indiana to B0Q Iowa); Sth A 18th

1200-1300 (600 Per.nsylv
3d A Kentucky !

. fiOO Mississippi); Sth A 13th

1600-1700 (600

1800-1900 (700 W1
blks). 3d A Kentucky j

COO Arkansas); Sth A 18th

jllna); East 22d A 24th
st. cars (5 blks). Mh A ISth st. cars (6 blks).

2000-2100 (900 De Haro to 1000 Rhode Island), East 22d
A 24th st. cara (3 blkal: 8th A 18th st. cars (6 blks).

East 22d A 24th

(1001 San Bruno

2€00-2650 (100O Potr.

County
_i).

]'<>'> Hampshire); Brvant


